

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10810/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2007 in WP No. 1055/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

VIVEKANAND SCHOOL TH. HEADMASTER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRESIDENT OF ZILA PANCHAYAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.C. Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dharam Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS